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1
Decision/action requested

To approve the package of CRs in this contribution

2
CR relations

	Tdoc
	TS & version
	Parent CR
	Child CR to:
	Mirror CR to:

	S5-048682
	32642-440
	Yes
	
	

	S5-048683
	32642-540
	Yes
	
	S5-048682

	S5-048684
	32642-610
	Yes
	
	S5-048682

	S5-048685
	32643-430
	
	S5-048682
	

	S5-048686
	32643-530
	
	S5-048683
	S5-048685

	S5-048687
	32643-610
	
	S5-048684
	S5-048685


